
KLASY  Z  NAJWYŻSZĄ  ŚREDNIĄ  OCEN 

SEMESTR  I  

 ROK  SZKOLNY  2009/2010 
 

        Klasa 4 „b” – średnia ocen – 4,56 
 

Klasa 4 „d” – średnia ocen – 4,51 
 

Klasa 6 „a” – średnia ocen – 4,38 
 

Klasa 5 „d” – średnia ocen – 4,22 
 

Klasa 6 „b” – średnia ocen – 3,91 
 

Klasa 4 „a”  - średnia ocen – 3,90 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 

NAJLEPSI  UCZNIOWIE   

ROK  SZKOLNY  2009/2010  

SEMESTR  I 
 

 
 

KLASA 

 
IMIĘ I NAZWISKO 

 
ŚREDNIA OCEN 

 

6a 
6a 
6c 

 
6c 
6a 
6a 
6a 
6b 

 
4c 
4c 
4b 
5d  
6c 
6d 
4b 
4b 
4c 
4c 
5d 

 

Sylwia Antoniak 
Aleksandra Janas 

Hubert Janicki 
 

Lidia Buchelt 
Alicja Buchelt 

Justyna Woźniak 
Paula Wróblewska 
Paulina Kowalczyk 

 
Aleksandra Kaźmierczak 

Kinga Kurzawa 
Alicja Sobiś 

Martyna Śliwińska 
Mateusz Pieśkiewicz 

Eryk Strzeliński 
Agata Majda 

Mateusz Pakuła 
Agata Kacprzak 

Inez Wielgosz 
Jakub Kałużny 

 

5,40 
5,40 
5,40 

 
5,30 
5,20 
5,20 
5,20 
5,20 

 
5,18 
5,18 
5,18 
5,10 
5,10 
5,10 
5,09 
5,09 
5,09 
5,09 
5,09 



 
4a 
4b 
4d 
4d 
5a 
5b 
5b 
6a 
6a 
6a 
6b 
6b 
6b 
6d 

 
4b 
4b 
4b 
4d 
4d 

 
6c 

 
4b 
4b 
4b 
4b 
4d 
4d 
4d  
5d 
5d 

 
4d 
6a 
6d 
6d 

 
Paweł Dytkowicz 

Dominik Knop 
Martyna Dzwonek 

Piotr Trocha 
Adam Gośliński 

Jarosław Macierowski 
Adrian Najmrocki 
Martyna Janiak 

Agata Kucia 
Anna Walaszczyk 

Karolina Kluska 
Edyta Kulisa 

Sylwia Nutheer –Mustafa 
Natalia Wdowiak 

 
Patrycja Kubacka 

Magdalena Perlińska 
Jakub Skiba 

Michał Koszykowski 
Inga Wojciechowska 

 
Arleta Grzesznik 

 
Julia Bartosik 

Michał Jagielski 
Weronika Rumińska 

Kacper Woreta 
Aleksandra Ptak 

Agata Wąsikowska 
Bartosz Woźnicki 
Estera Graczyk 

Mateusz Pawlak 
 

Bartosz Mastalerz 
Michał Kaczmarek 

Aleksandra Drzewiecka 
Ewa Czernichowska 

5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 

 
4,91 
4,91 
4,91 
4,91 
4,91 

 
4,87 

 
4,82 
4,82 
4,82 
4,82 
4,82 
4,82 
4,82 
4,82 
4,82 

 
4,80 
4,80 
4,80 
4,80 



 

 
 


